
Schweizerische Meisterschaften High Diving (Open)

Thun, Switzerland, 25 June 2022

Rk. Name Club / Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Daniel Locher, 38 SKBE 62.40 81.60 66.50 210.50 1 LS Lara Schilling VZW

2 Andreas Hulliger, 37 SKT 55.90 77.70 75.85 209.45 2 JW Jan Wermelinger VZW

3 Christophe Gérardin, 38 FRA 58.50 73.60 68.00 200.10 3 KB Kathy Brunner SKB

4 Mäge Frei, 58 VZW 39.00 41.85 34.50 115.35 4 UK Urs Kessler VZW

5 CM Catherine Maliev LN

6 AM Andreas Marchetti VZW

7 GV Guido Vassalli VZW

Total pointsFinal classification

Masters

Judges
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Rank

1 LS 2 JW 3 KB 4 UK 5 CM 6 AM 7 GV Points Round 1

1 Mäge Frei, 58 VZW forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 39.00 39.00 4

2 Christophe Gérardin, 38 FRA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2.6 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 58.50 2

3 Daniel Locher, 38 SKBE armstand reverse 1 1/2 somersaults tuck 20 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 62.40 62.40 1

4 Andreas Hulliger, 37 SKT back 1 somersault pike 20 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 55.90 55.90 3

Total 

points
m DD
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Club / 
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Round 1Thun, Switzerland, 25 June 2022
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Rank

1 LS 2 JW 3 KB 4 UK 5 CM 6 AM 7 GV Points Round 2

1 Mäge Frei, 58 VZW back 2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 20 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 41.85 80.85 4

2 Christophe Gérardin, 38 FRA inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.60 132.10 3

3 Daniel Locher, 38 SKBE forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 81.60 144.00 1

4 Andreas Hulliger, 37 SKT armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 77.70 133.60 2

Total 

points

Schweizerische Meisterschaften High Diving (Open)

Thun, Switzerland, 25 June 2022 Round 2
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Rank

1 LS 2 JW 3 KB 4 UK 5 CM 6 AM 7 GV Points Round 3

1 Mäge Frei, 58 VZW inward 2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 34.50 115.35 4

2 Christophe Gérardin, 38 FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 68.00 200.10 3

3 Daniel Locher, 38 SKBE inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 66.50 210.50 1

4 Andreas Hulliger, 37 SKT armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 75.85 209.45 2

No. Name Dive
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